Sewice dist

................................................................

Forehead

Full Face / Decolletage
Decolletage

Full Face

................................................................

Micro-needling Facial Treatment
Phi bright Microneedling
Philings plus Microneedling
- Add on LED light Therapy
BB glow facial
with LED Light Therapy
BB Glow Facial Foundation treatment

1h15m
1h 20m
1h 20m
S5mins

................................................................

Fat Calvitation

Full Face /Decolletage
- Pack of 3
Upper Arms
Thighs
Buttock
Buttock - Pack of 3
Tummy Ultrasonic Cavitation

Tummy Ultrasonic Cavitation
- Pack of 3

$212

$92
$135
$89
$225
$95
$252

45m

30m
35m
30m
30m
30m
30m

................................................................

Pignentation Tecatment

Per spot

Half Legs (pigmentation Therapy)
Below the half legs

Shoulder (pigmentation Therapy)
FULL ARMS (pigmentation)

Half Arms (pigmentation therapy)
Hands (pigmentation therapy)
Decolletage (pigmentation Therapy)
Quarter Face (pigmentation Therapy)
Half Face (pigmentation) - Pack of 3
Full Face Pigmentation

$15

$220
$89
$210
$110
$57
$118
$55
$58
$110

5m

20m
15m
15m
15m
10m
15m
10m
15m
20m

Plasma Fibteblasti
Stn Tightening

Chest Lift
Arms Lift
Breast lift
Nose

Lower eyelid wrinkle

Full Tummy
- (Cover the area of two hands with)

Belly Button Area

Full Fraction Facelift
Bottom Lip

Top Lip /Smokers Line
Nasalabial (Smile Line)
Neck Lift

Crows Feet

Tear Trough

Stretch Marks

Forehead line /frown lines
Upper Eye Lid Lift

Chin (jowl) Non surgical lifting

From $600
From $800
From $800
$250
$500

From $1500
From $800
$1,850
$250

From $350
$400

From $850
$280
$250
$200

From $600
$450

From $450

2h
1h30m
1h 50m
1h
1h30m

2h30m
2h
3h
1h
2h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h

..............................................................

IPL / SFHR Haite Pemeral

1 Spot

Quarter Face

Half face (V/C)

Full Face (V/C) - pack of 3
Acne Full Chest

Acne Full Back

Acne Half Face IPL - Pack of 3
Acne Half Face IPL

Acne Full Face IPL - Pack of 3
Acne Full Face IPL

Tummy - Pack of 3

Neck & Shoulder - pack of 3
Full Face IPL

Pre _treatment Shaving from
Chest IPL - Pack of 3

Chest IPL

Boyzilian IPL

Full Back IPL - Pack of 3

Full Back IPL

Half Back - Pack of 3

Half Back

Full Legs IPL - pack of 3

Full Legs IPL

Half Legs IPL - pack of 3
Half Legs IPL

FULL ARMS IPL - pack of 3
Half Arms

Half Arms - pack of 3

$10

$35

$60

$252
$85

$130
$156
$60

$282
$100
$345
$270
$145
$40

$240
$95

$125
$450
$170
$345
$125
$495
$180
$345
$125
$360
$110
$290

5m

15m
15m
15m
10m
15m
10m
10m
15m
15m
10m
15m
20m
5m

10m
10m
20m
15m
15m
10m
10m
15m
15m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m

Brazilian & Underarms IPL

$145

Brazilian & Underarms IPL - Package of 3 $360

Female Brazilian IPL
Bikin & Underarm IPL
Bikini IPL

Under Arms IPL

Side Face IPL

Lip & Chin IPL

Chin Ipl

Lip IPL

1/2 Legs IPL

Full Legs

$110
$79
$50
$50
$40
$50
$50
$25
$160
$175

................................................................

Touch up 4 to 6 months
First Touch Up (4 to 6 weeks)
Cover old Tattoo

Classic Eyeliners

Micro Shading/
- Powder brows included retouch

Magic Shading eyeliner

Lip Contour retouch

Touch up (6 to 2 years) - From
Eyebrow Microblading

Lip Countour

1h30m
1h
1h
1h30m

................................................................

Eyelash Extension

Infils Every Three Weeks

Infil Every Two weeks

4D Volume Eyelash Extension
Refill Natural Look Volume Lash
Hybrid volume lash extensions
3D Volume Eyelash Extensions
Full Classic

Classic

$80

$70

$180
$120
$280
From$160
$160

$89

................................................................

Al Type of Facial

Back Cleansing Facial

Hydrodermabrasion
with Global Anti-Ageing

Deluxe Anti-Wrinkle Treatment
Hydro dermabrasion
- with Vitamins C serum
Hydrodermabrasion
Diamond Peeling
Collagen Mask Infusion
Purexpert Balancing Treatment
- (oily/acne skins)

Advanced Vitamin C + A.G.E Treatment

$120

$185
$159

$185
$155
$145
$95

$130
$165

1h

1h
1h

1h15m
1h

1hr
45m

1h
1h

Deep Cleanse with High Frequency Facial $145

Deluxe Diamond Peeling
Deluxe Facial

Express Facial

Mini Facial

Add on Vitamins C Serum
add high frequency light
Vitamins ¢ eye mask infusion
- Add LED light treatment

$220
$135
$60
$100
$65
$45
$55
$65

..............................................................

Hands /Feet Treatment

Shellac Feet
Shellac Only Hands
Pedicure Shellac
Manicure Shellac
Mini Pedicure
Ingrown nails
Manicure & Pedicure
Deluxe Pedicure
Cut and File Polish
Pedicure

Polish Removal
Deluxe manicure
Manicure

File ,cut & Polish

30m
20m

..............................................................

Eyebrow Shape only
Henna Spa Eyebrow Tint
Eyebrow Tint

Eyelash Tint
Keratin Eyelash Lift / With Tint

..............................................................

Bum /Bottom Male

Full Back Male Waxing
Full Arms Male WAXING
Full legs Male Waxing
BoyZilian Male Waxing
Tummy Waxing

Chest Waxing

Shoulder Waxing

$35
$57
$57
$59
$85
$39
$38
$33

5m

15m
20m
30m
30m
15m
15m
5m

F@WWW

Upper Lip Wax only
Eyebrow wax and shape
Full Legs Waxing

1/2 Top Legs Waxing

3/4 Legs Waxing

1/2 Legs Waxing

Full Arms Waxing

1/2 Arms Waxing

3/4 Arms Waxing

Full Back waxing Female
1/2 Lower Back waxing
Basic Bikini Waxing

Hi- Bikini Waxing

G-String Waxing

Neck Waxing

Bottom /Bum Waxing

Chin Pluck

Chin Wax

Side Face Waxing

Lip upper and lower Waxing
Nose

Ear waxing

Forehead

Full Face wax

Eyebrow Pluck

Extra waxing from

Full leg, standard bikini,
under arm, eyebrow and lip
Lower half legs, brazilian,
under arm, eyebrow and lip
1/2 legs lower ,Basic Bikini,
under arms, eyebrow wax and shape

ANIta’s
.\ ‘Beauty

$13
$26.50
$49
$35
$39
$29
$48.50
$28
$38
$47
$33
$33
$39
$49
$35
$25
$35
$21
$20
$20.50
$17
$35
$25
$69
$30
$12

$119.90

$131

$95

Tel: 08 8981 8962

www.anita’shealthbeauty.com.au

5m
10m
30m
10m
25m
15m
20m
10m
10m
15m
10m
10m
10m
10m
10m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
5m
10m
5m
25m
5m
5m

45m

40m

40m

""» ﬁ Anitas Health & Beauty Salon



